
U
VR

ST
IT

EV

IME PRIIMEK D
A

T.
 R

O
J.

KLUB K
A

TE
G

.

ČAS
1 Tomaž Dolar 1984 PGD SMOKUČ M1 13:41
2 Gašper Kokošar 1988 M1 14:01
3 Uros Komac 1981 GARS Jesenice M1 14:38
4 Gaber Arh 1995 M1 15:10
5 Gašper Mlačnik 1978 PGD Smokuč M2 15:25
6 Miha Gašperin 1985 M1 15:30
7 Jožef Marolt 1969 M2 15:52
8 Tomaž Nemec 1982 KK ZAVRŠNICA M1 16:02
9 Marko Šturm 1966 M2 16:04

10 Luka Šturm 1991 M1 16:14
11 Nejc Klemenčič 1993 M1 16:15
12 Rok Grilc 1982 KK ZAVRŠNICA M1 16:16

Grega Bulovec 1982 M1 16:16
14 Miha Kosmač 1985 TBJ M1 16:19
15 Grega Šturm 1982 Fit bar M1 16:21
16 Miran Pristavec 1970 TopFit Team M2 16:22
17 Darko Sprinčnik 1961 TBJ M3 16:40
18 Maks Pogačar 1959 M3 16:42
19 Marjan Kobentar 1962 M3 16:47
20 Branko Prešeren 1959 KK ZAVRŠNICA M3 16:49
21 Tomaž Zupan 1974 Koritno Celica M2 17:20
22 Primož Ravnihar 1968 TopFit Team M2 17:23
23 Anže Pristov 1983 TBJ M1 17:55
24 Rok Vovk 1992 M1 18:04
25 Nejc Justin 1991 M1 18:07
26 Igor Jan 1984 TopFit Team M1 18:08
27 Miha Jekler 1991 TopFit Team M1 18:21
28 Aleš Krivec 1981 M1 18:27
29 Aleš Albreht 1975 Koritno Celica M2 18:38
30 Grega Gregorič 1980 TopFit Team M1 19:41
31 Dominik Skumavec 1973 Koritno Celica M2 19:42
32 Bostjan Smit 1974 KORITNO CELICA M2 20:44
33 Jure Zalokar M2 20:45
34 Damjan Dolenc 1987 PGD Zabreznica M1 20:49
35 Gašper Stopar 1990 TBJ M1 20:55
36 Bojan Jordan 1981 M1 21:36
37 Robert Arh 1970 M2 22:05
38 Simon Katrašnik 1984 TBJ M1 23:30
39 Gašper Trstenjak 1987 TBJ M1 24:18
40 Nejc Ravnihar 1991 Ans. KDR VOČ M1 27:33
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1 Tomaž Dolar 1984 PGD SMOKUČ M1 13:41
2 Gašper Kokošar 1988 M1 14:01
3 Uros Komac 1981 GARS Jesenice M1 14:38
4 Gaber Arh 1995 M1 15:10
5 Miha Gašperin 1985 M1 15:30
6 Tomaž Nemec 1982 KK ZAVRŠNICA M1 16:02
7 Luka Šturm 1991 M1 16:14
8 Nejc Klemenčič 1993 M1 16:15
9 Rok Grilc 1982 KK ZAVRŠNICA M1 16:16

Grega Bulovec 1982 M1 16:16
11 Miha Kosmač 1985 TBJ M1 16:19
12 Grega Šturm 1982 Fit bar M1 16:21
13 Anže Pristov 1983 TBJ M1 17:55
14 Rok Vovk 1992 M1 18:04
15 Nejc Justin 1991 M1 18:07
16 Igor Jan 1984 TopFit Team M1 18:08
17 Miha Jekler 1991 TopFit Team M1 18:21
18 Aleš Krivec 1981 M1 18:27
19 Grega Gregorič 1980 TopFit Team M1 19:41
20 Damjan Dolenc 1987 PGD Zabreznica M1 20:49
21 Gašper Stopar 1990 TBJ M1 20:55
22 Bojan Jordan 1981 M1 21:36
23 Simon Katrašnik 1984 TBJ M1 23:30
24 Gašper Trstenjak 1987 TBJ M1 24:18
25 Nejc Ravnihar 1991 Ans. KDR VOČ M1 27:33
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1 Gašper Mlačnik 1978 PGD Smokuč M2 15:25
2 Jožef Marolt 1969 M2 15:52
3 Marko Šturm 1966 M2 16:04
4 Miran Pristavec 1970 TopFit Team M2 16:22
5 Tomaž Zupan 1974 Koritno Celica M2 17:20
6 Primož Ravnihar 1968 TopFit Team M2 17:23
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7 Aleš Albreht 1975 Koritno Celica M2 18:38
8 Dominik Skumavec 1973 Koritno Celica M2 19:42
9 Bostjan Smit 1974 KORITNO CELICA M2 20:44

10 Jure Zalokar M2 20:45
11 Robert Arh 1970 M2 22:05
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1 Darko Sprinčnik 1961 TBJ M3 16:40
2 Maks Pogačar 1959 M3 16:42
3 Marjan Kobentar 1962 M3 16:47
4 Branko Prešeren 1959 KK ZAVRŠNICA M3 16:49
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1 Karmen Klančnik 1990 ŠD Naklo Ž1 15:37
2 Tamara Rigler 1988 Ž1 19:47
3 Petra Bratuša 1976 Ž2 20:45
4 Matejka Prešeren 1964 KK ZAVRŠNICA Ž3 21:45
5 Helena Blažič Skalicka 1979 Ž2 21:52
6 Zala Kobentar 1997 Ž1 21:56
7 Tatjana Novak 1974 Ž2 22:35
8 Jožica Mesarič 1961 Ž3 22:40
9 Sara Štucin 1985 Ž1 23:20

10 Katja Zupan 1979 Koritno Celica Ž2 26:54
11 Urška Šmit 1979 Koritno Celica Ž2 27:02
12 Špela Ribnikar 1992 Ž1 30:43

U
VR

ST
IT

EV

IME PRIIMEK D
A

T.
 R

O
J.

KLUB K
A

TE
G

.

ČAS
1 Karmen Klančnik 1990 ŠD Naklo Ž1 15:37
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2 Tamara Rigler 1988 Ž1 19:47
3 Zala Kobentar 1997 Ž1 21:56
4 Sara Štucin 1985 Ž1 23:20
5 Špela Ribnikar 1992 Ž1 30:43

U
VR

ST
IT

EV

IME PRIIMEK D
A

T.
 R

O
J.

KLUB K
A

TE
G

.

ČAS
1 Petra Bratuša 1976 Ž2 20:45
2 Helena Blažič Skalicka 1979 Ž2 21:52
3 Tatjana Novak 1974 Ž2 22:35
4 Katja Zupan 1979 Koritno Celica Ž2 26:54
5 Urška Šmit 1979 Koritno Celica Ž2 27:02
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1 Matejka Prešeren 1964 KK ZAVRŠNICA Ž3 21:45
2 Jožica Mesarič 1961 Ž3 22:40
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